PRONOUNS b'

Learners’ Planet

Name: Date: [/ [/ Score
EXERCISE —1

Select the correct pronoun in the appropriate blank.
[her, it, she, they, you, we, us, it, him, he, I, them, me]

1. Is Susan. Come and have a game with :

| u'-ll"':-'
1
= A —

2. Gotothezooif want to see animals.

3.  The fish will live if is put back into the bowl quickly.

("

4. People love movies as are entertaining.
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The Kitten is naughty. loves to play with the ball.

He loves fruits so mother bought these for :

| said, “Today both of are wearing blue. like this colour.”

Dick bought a blue tee shirt as likes blue.

Sunil asked, “Will come for a movie?”

' 1|
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10.

am going out. Give a raincoat as it is raining.
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Answers:
1.  she, her
2. you

3. it

4. they
5 it

6. him

/. us,we
8. he

9. you
10. I, me
11. them
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